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FRFN43 60 1,115,000 0 0
44 94 5,045,000 0 0
45 127 5,700,000 0 0
46 112 5,840,800 0 0
47 119 3,144,040 0 0
48 111 3,306,660 0 0
49 105 2,547,920 3,500,000 3,500,000
50 76 1,735,040 2,655,000 6,155,000
51 78 4,010,800 2,222,000 8,377,000
52 104 2,258,600 2,381,000 10,758,000
53 80 3,574,250 4,633,000 15,391,000
54 127 7,791,050 2,917,000 18,308,000
55 102 4,972,140 920,000 19,228,000
56 88 5,363,960 5,549,000 24,777,000
57 125 7,900,700 4,202,000 28,979,000
58 125 7,816,100 1,946,000 30,925,000
59 133 9,813,535 1,673,000 | 32,598,000 2,500,000 | 30,098,000
60 153 8,994,600 4,732,000 34,830,000
61 162 9,890,900 1,656,000 36,486,000
62 131 11,067,900 3,119,000 39,605,000
63 148 10,513,400 2,181,000 41,786,000
FRIT 124 9,121,500 0 41,786,000
2 146 12,918,240 2,765,000 44,551,000
3 150 11,184,400 1,805,000 46,356,000
4 161 10,004,400 4,568,000 50,924,000
5 154 10,804,700 2,317,000 | 53,241,000 1,740,000 | 51,501,000
6 164 13,018,800 1,836,000 | 53,337,000 4,536,000 | 48,801,000
7 139 12,134,100 1,069,000 | 49,870,000 3,805,000 | 46,065,000
8 142 11,495,200 605,000 46,670,000
9 143 8,933,500 221,000 46,891,000
10 119 11,171,800 394,000 47,285,000
11 129 7,239,100 90,000 | 47,375,000 1,320,000 | 46,055,000
12 130 9,296,100 85,000 46,140,000
13 118 8,926,000 33,000 46,173,000
14 120 9,246,400 83,000 | 46,256,000 2,193,000 | 44,063,000
15 103 5,499,400 80,000 44,143,000
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